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13318 SFR 260 11/19/1997

HX Base Yr

8046 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,628 114.2400 127.95 336,253 1998 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1794

BAS 24 100 24 2,303

BAS 1,770 100 1,770 169,854

FGR 550 55 302 28,981

FOP 138 30 41 3,935

FOP 196 30 59 5,662

UGR 960 45 432 41,456

3,638 2,628 252,190

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W24 W14 N6 W16 S6 S31 E16 E38 N31 $
UGR=[ORIG=0,-30] N24 W40 S24 E40 $
FGR=[ORIG=-54,0] W22 S25 E22 N25 $
FOP=[ORIG=-24,0] N14 W14 S14 E14 $
FOP=[ORIG=-38,31] S6 E23 N6 W23 $
BAS=[ORIG=-54,-6] W4 S6 E4 N6 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 544.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,632

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 360

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 4 4 16.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 48

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 4,000

8,040

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 48,600


